Timetables for Service Number: X3/X3A F“'St ri

Monday to Friday
Valid from: 12/08/2012
Valid to: 05/01/2013

X3  Glasgow - Abronhill

Via Moodiesburn, Westfield & Cumbernauld Town Centre
X3A Glasgow - Cumbernauld

Via Moodiesburn, Westfield & Seafar

Service No.: X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3
Notes:
Glasgow, Bothwell St - -- --

GLASGOW Buchanan 0827 0847 0907 0927 47 07 27 1607 1627 1645 1700 1710 1720
Muirhead,Station Road 0843 0903 0923 0943 03 23 43 1623 1645 1703 1718 1728 1738
Moodiesburn,Crossroads 0847 0907 0927 0947 07 27 a7 1627 1649 1707 1722 1732 1742
Moodiesburn, Devro 0853 0913 0933 0953 13 33 53 1633 1655 1713 1728 1738 1748
Westfield Primary School 0900 0920 0940 1000 20 40 00 1640 1702 1720 1735 1745 1755
Craiglinn Interchange 0904 0924 0944 1004 then 24 44 04 1644 1706 1724 1739 1749 1759
Blackwood Kingshill Ave at - - - 1803
Balloch Ben More Drive - - these -- - - ---- -—e- - 1807
Craigmarloch Glen Lednoch Dr - - mins. - -- - until - - - 1814
Carrickstone - - past - -- - - - - 1819
Greenfaulds,High School 0906 0926 0946 1006 each 26 46 06 1646 1708 1726 1741 1751 ----
Seafar, Filling Station -—-- ---- hour  -- -- -- -—-- -—-- -—-- -—--
Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth - - - - - - - -
Town Centre North arr 0908 0928 0948 1008 28 48 08 1648 1710 1728 1743 1753 ----
Cumbernauld Town Centre Nth 0910 0930 0950 1010 30 50 10 1650 1712 1730 1745 -
dep

Kildrum, Castle Way 0914 0934 0954 1014 34 54 14 1654 1716 1734 1749 ---
Cumbernauld High Sch A 0915 0935 0955 1015 35 55 15 1655 1717 1735 1750 ----

Abronhill, Oak Road 0925 0945 1005 1025 45 05 25 1705 1727 1745 1800 ---- -—--



Service No.:

Notes:

Glasgow, Bothwell St
GLASGOW Buchanan
Muirhead,Station Road
Moodiesburn,Crossroads
Moodiesburn, Devro

Westfield Primary School
Craiglinn Interchange
Blackwood Kingshill Ave
Balloch Ben More Drive
Craigmarloch Glen Lednoch Dr
Carrickstone

Greenfaulds,High School
Seafar, Filling Station
Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
Town Centre North arr

Cumbernauld Town Centre Nth dep

Kildrum, Castle Way
Cumbernauld High Sch A
Abronhill, Oak Road

X3

1713
1730
1748
1752
1758
1805
1809

1811

1813
1815
1819
1820
1830

FX3 Abronhill - Glasgow
Via Cumbernauld Town Centre, Westfield & Moodiesburn
X3  Abronhill - Glasgow
Via Cumbernauld Town Centre, Westfield & Moodiesburn
X3A Cumbernauld - Glasgow
Via Seafar, Westfield & Moodiesburn

Service No.:

Notes:

Abronhill, Oak Road
Cumbernauld High Sch G arr
Cumbernauld High Sch G dep
Kildrum, Castle Way

Town Centre South arr

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
dep

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
Seafar, Filling Station
Greenfaulds,High School
Carrickstone

Craigmarloch Glen Lednoch Dr
Balloch Ben More Drive
Blackwood Kingshill Ave
Craiglinn Interchange
Westfield Primary School
Moodiesburn, Devro
Moodiesburn,Crossroads
Muirhead,Station Road
Cathedral Street

GLASGOW Buchanan
Glasgow, Bothwell St

X3

0624

0626

0629
0633
0640
0648
0652
0707
0709

X3

1750
1808
1812
1818
1825
1829
1833
1837
1844
1849

X3

0628
0638
0639
0640
0644
0644

0646

0649
0653
0700
0708
0712
0727
0729

X3

1810
1826
1830
1836
1843
1847

1849

1851
1853
1857
1858
1908

X3

0646
0653
0700
0704
0708
0713
0720
0728
0732
0747
0749

X3

1830
1846
1850
1856
1903
1907

1909

1911
1913
1917
1918
1928

X3

0658
0709
0710
0711
0715
0715

0717

0720
0725
0735
0743
0747
0803

0813

X3

1900
1916
1920
1926
1933
1937

1939
1941

X3

0725

0727

0730
0735
0745
0753
0757
0813

0823

X3A

1930
1946
1950
1956
2003
2007

2009
2014
2019

X3

0718
0725
0732
0736
0740
0745
0755
0803
0807
0823

0833

X3A

2040
2056
2100
2106
2113
2117

2119
2124
2129

X3

0728
0739
0740
0741
0745
0745

0747

0750
0755
0805
0813
0817
0833

0843

X3A

2140
2156
2200
2206
2213
2217

2219
2224
2229

X3

0743
0754
0755
0756
0800
0800

0802

0805
0810
0820
0828
0832
0848
0850

X3A

2240
2256
2300
2306
2313
2317

2319
2324
2329

X3

0811
0822
0823
0824
0828
0828

0830

0833
0838
0845
0853
0857
0912
0914

X3

0835
0846
0847
0848
0852
0854

0856

0859
0903
0910
0918
0922
0937
0939

then
at
these
mins
past
each
hour

X3

15
26
27
28
32
34

X3

35
46
47
48
52
54

until



Service No.:

Notes:

Abronhill, Oak Road
Cumbernauld High Sch G arr
Cumbernauld High Sch G dep
Kildrum, Castle Way

Town Centre South arr
Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth dep
Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
Seafar, Filling Station
Greenfaulds,High School
Carrickstone

Craigmarloch Glen Lednoch Dr
Balloch Ben More Drive
Blackwood Kingshill Ave
Craiglinn Interchange
Westfield Primary School
Moodiesburn, Devro
Moodiesburn,Crossroads
Muirhead,Station Road
Cathedral Street

GLASGOW Buchanan
Glasgow, Bothwell St

X3

1715
1726
1727
1728
1732
1734

1736

1739
1743
1750
1758
1802
1817
1819

X3A

1809
1814
1819

1822
1826
1833
1841
1845
1900
1902

X3A

1929
1934
1939

1942
1946
1953
2001
2005
2020
2022

X3A

2029
2034
2039

2042
2046
2053
2101
2105
2120
2122

X3A

2129
2134
2139

2142
2146
2153
2201
2205
2220
2222

X3A

2229
2234
2239

2242
2246
2253
2301
2305
2320
2322



